
RACINE ST. CATHERINE'S
2023-24 ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Date Event
Monday, August 21 Freshman Orientation
Monday, August 21 Angel Prep Day
Monday, August 21 School Pictures
Tuesday, August 22 First Day of School
Thursday August 24 STAR Reading Test
Friday August 25 STAR Math Test
Tuesday August 29 Freshman/Sophomore Retreats
Tuesday August 29 Junior/Senior Day with a Purpose
Monday, September 4 No School - Labor Day
Friday, September 15 Picture retake day
Monday, September 18-23 Homecoming Week
Friday September 22 No School-Inservice
Friday, September 22 Homecoming Football Game 7pm @ Pritchard Park
Saturday, September 23 Homecoming Dance 7-10pm @ SCHS 
Thursday September 28 Quarter 1 - Evening Conferences
Friday October 6 No School - Sustaining the mission
Wednesday, October 11 Hispanic Heritage Month Event
Saturday, October 14 SOLES Walk for Catholic Education @ Siena Center
Thursday, October 19 Open House 5-7pm
Friday, October 27 Quarter 1 Ends
Monday, October 30 Quarter 2 begins
Friday, November 3 No School
Thursday, November 17-Sunday November 19 Fall High School Play
Wednesday, November 22 - 24 Thanksgiving Break
Wednesday, December 6 Quarter 2 - Evening Conferences
Friday, December 8 Immaculate Conception of Mary
Wednesay, December 13 Christmas Concert
Monday, Dec 25 - Jan 2 Christmas Break
Monday January 15 No School - In-Service
Friday January 19 Quarter 2 - Ends
Monday, January 22 Quarter 3 - Begins
Wednesday, January 24 STAR Reading Test
Thursday, January 25 STAR Math Test
Sunday, Jan 28 - Saturday, Feb 2 Catholic Schools Week 
Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday
Thursday, February 15 Quarter 3 - Evening Conferences
Friday, February 16 No School-Sustaining the Mission
Wednesday, March 6 Registration Night Incoming SCHS 8th Graders
Thursday, March 7-Sunday March 10 High School Musical
Tuesday, March 12 ACT Testing - Juniors
Wednesday, March 13 Open House 4-6pm
Wednesday, March 13 Registration Night Incoming SCHS 8th Graders
Friday, March 15 No School-Inservice
Friday, March 22 Quarter 3 Ends
Monday, March 25 Quarter 4 - Begins
Wednesday, March 27 Registration Night Incoming SCHS New Families
Tuesday, March 26 Stations of the Cross
Friday, March 29-April 5 Easter Break



Saturday April 20 Black and White Ball
Monday April 29 Feast of St. Catherine of Siena
Thursday, May 2 Quarter 4 - Evening Conferences
Wednesday, May 8 STAR Reading Test
Thursday, May 9 STAR Math Test
Wednesday, May 15 Awards Night
Wednesday, May 15 Festival of the Arts, 5:30pm-8:00pm
Saturday, May 18th Prom
Tuesday, May 21 Freshman/Sophomore Day With A Purpose
Tuesday, May 21 Junior/Senior Retreats
Friday, May 24 Baccalaureate Mass
Friday, May 24 Graduation
Monday, May 27 No School - Memorial Day
Friday, May 31 Last day of school for all grades
Monday June 3rd-Friday June 28th Summer School


